
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place)  LBJ  Ranch 

Day Saturday 

Date August  6,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

9:15a 
1:15p 

2:00p 
2:30p 
3:00p 
3:15p t
3:30p t
4:45p f
5:00p t
5:45p t
5:55p f
6:00p t
6:45p 

8:30p 
10:00p 
10:30p 

t 

Kellam; Lynda,  Loraine  Barnes;  Betty,  Ashton; 
Rested in  bed  all  morning 
Lunch: Mrs.  J;  Mr.  an d Mrs 

Geraldine; Bill  Moyers 
Ray Harrell 
Atty Genl  Will  Wilson 
Harry Provence  (Waco) 
Harlon Fentress  (Waco) 
Gov Daniel 
Mary Margaret  (Austin) 
Perry Bass  (Corpus  Christi) 
Jack Robbins  (Houston) 
Ray Goodwin  (Houston) 
Warren Woodward  (Austin) 
To Scharnhorst  with  Mrs.  J;  Mr.  an d Mrs.  Kellam;  Ashton,  Bill,  Betty,  Geraldine 
Dinner: same  as  immediately  above 
To Cousin  Oreole  Bailey's 
To bed 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


