Day Saturday

Date August 6, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:15a			Rested in bed all morning	
2	1:15p			Lunch: Mrs. J; Mr. and Mrs. Kellam; Lynda, Loraine Barnes; Betty, Ashton; Geraldine; Bill Moyers	
3	2:00p		t¢į	Ray Harrell	
4	2:30p			Atty Genl Will Wilson	
5	3:00p		t	Harry Provence (Waco)	
6	3:15p		t	Harlon Fentress (Waco)	
7	3:30p		t	Gov Daniel	
8	4:45p		f	Mary Margaret (Austin)	
9	5:00p		t	Perry Bass (Corpus Christi)	
10	5:45p		t	Jack Robbins (Houston)	
11	5:55p			Ray Goodwin (Houston)	
12	6:00p		f	Warren Woodward (Austin)	
13	6:45p			To Scharnhorst with Mrs. J; Mr. and Mrs. Kellam; Ashton, Bill, Betty, Geraldine	
14	8:30p			Dinner: same as immediately above	
15	10:00p			To Cousine OrileBailey's	
16	10:30p			To bed	
					ł
			1		
			ł		
l		l]		
					İ